
Boarding Point Morning Time Evening Time

KOTTAKKAL ARYAVAIDYA SALA 7.15 4.00

VALSALYAM DAY CARE 3.58

STRAWBERRY TOTS 3.57

AMBADIMOOLA 7.30 3.55

NPOL 7.32 3.52

NGO QUARTERS 7.34 3.50

H NO .84 MYTHRIPURAM ROAD 7.37 3.45

YOUTH HOSTEL 7.39 3.42

FIRE STATION 7.40 3.40

KIZHAKKEKARA ROAD - MIR FLAT 7.43 3.30

REGAL COUNTY FLAT 7.47 3.28

KUNNUMPURAM JUNCTION 7.51 3.25

SCHOOL 8.00 3.20

SFS HOMES 8.10 3.16

SHWAS FLATS 8.15 3.14

SCHOOL 8.20 3.10

Name of Driver - Sanal Kumar 98956 26220

Name of Attender - Aswathy Gopalan 79025 87921

2nd Trip Bus No. 15

BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD

 ROUTE. 7 (2024-25)

Bus No. 15

Kottakkal - NGO Qtrs.- Fire Station- MIR- Regal County- SFS Homes-                                   Shwas 
Flat


